

34

[illegible]

4th and final bill

over all measurement

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Name of work - Construction of				
road from Tella more to				
Nawanganer ward No-12				
in Kachas block.				
Agency - Ram Nandan Singh.				
Vill - Jhari p.o - Kalap				
Dhatandly Distt - Anantnagar				
Agreement No - 58 / S.B.D / 2019-20				
Date of work start - 26. 10.19				
Date of Completion - 25. 10.20				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	
1. Providing and fixing working bench mark - do - all Corp.				
Qty vide item No 1 P-22				
Qty = 1.60 Km				
@ Rs 29238.21/m for 46781.20				
2. clearing and grubbing road land - do - all Corp.				
Qty vide item No 2 P-22				
Qty = 0.56 Hec				
@ Rs 49789.47/hect 27854.20				
3. Construction of Subgrade				

and earthen shoulder - do				
- do - all Corp.				
Qty vide item No 3 P-22				
Qty = 4557.73 m ²				
@ Rs 189.28/m ² for 863188.20				
4. providing laying and spreading well grade material granular Sub base - do - all Corp.				
Qty vide item No 4 P-23				
Qty = 1145.34 m ³				
Qty vide item No 14 P-28				
Qty = 95.26 m ³				
Total				
1220.60 m ³				
@ Rs 32.39. 93/m ³ for 395465.20				

Continuation

C/o Rs 4892482.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5. providing laying & spreading					
10. B.M. 703 - do - all Comp.			BF 6	4872	48220
Qty vide item No 5 p-23					
Qty = 454.0265 m ³					
@ Rs 4825.04/m ³					Rs 1906960
6. Earth work in excavation					
in foundation - do - all Exp.					
Qty vide item No 6 p-24					
Qty = 62.474 m ³					
@ Rs 285.71/m ³					Rs 178490
7. providing concrete for					
plinth & reinforced m-15					
- do all Comp.					
Qty vide item No 7 p-24					
Qty = 822 m ³					
@ Rs 6053.68/m ³					Rs 497370
8. Brick masonry work in					
Can (1.4) in head load					
- do - all Comp					
Qty vide item No 8 p-24					
Qty = 55.479 m ³					
@ Rs 6153.64/m ³					Rs 413980
9. Providing and laying R.C.					
Pipe No 2 - do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item No 9 p-25					
Qty 30.00 m @ Rs 1431.45/m					Rs 429450

Continuation

do Rs 7235106

7535106

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
10. Plastering with Cement mortar - do - all Comp.			BF 73.35	106.00
Qty vide item no 10 p-25				
Qty = 129.494 m ²				
@ Rs 17346/m ²				Rs 2246200
11. Providing 1.5 mm Cement				
pudding - do - all Comp.				
Qty vide item no p-25				
Qty = 36.48 m ²				
@ Rs 4753/m ²				Rs 173400
12. providing and applying				

primer coat - do - all comp.				
Qty vide item no 13 p-26				
Qty = 5302.50 m ²				
@ Rs 5510/m ²				Rs 29216800
13. Providing and applying				
tack Coat - do - all comp.				
Qty vide item no 13 p-27				
Qty = 5307.50 m ²				
@ Rs 18521/m ²				Rs 98202000
14. Providing laying and rolling of clove graded paving				
Surface - do - all comp.				
Qty vide item no 15 p-27				
Qty = 5302.50 m ²				
@ Rs 2545.68/m ²				Rs 1329213000

Continuation

C10 Rs 777878500
924178200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
		81	77	78
15. Construction of unroad fore area				78520
Cement Concrete m 30-do				
-do - all Comp.				
Qty wide item No 16 P-27				
Qty 119. 116 m ³				
@ 7609.07 / m ³ 690636420				
16. Supply and providing 1193				
30 mm dia June pipe				
-do - do - all Cap.				
Qty wide item No 16 P-28				

Qty = 371.50 m				
@ 558.57 / m				2094620
17. Providing and fixing 1193				
Stone - do - all Comp.				
Qty wide item No 18 P-28				
(i) 1193 Stone				
Qty 310 @ 24 68.59 / m ³ - 740620				
Qty 200 m Stone - 24 68.59 / m ³ 740620				
Qty 600 @ 24 690.76 / m ³ 414520				
18. Providing and fixing 1193				
Qty - do - all Cap.				
Qty wide item No 19 P-28				
(i) 600 mm Equilateral p to single				
Qty @ 5868.30 / each 2321020				

Continuation -

c/o 8 274085650

20-25562

